WEBSITE | www.everwinpneumatic.com
FAX  | +886-4-2333-0555
TEL. | +886-4-2333-2999
  E-MAIL   | sales@everwinpneumatic.com
ADD. | No.7, Wugong 7th Road, Wufeng District,
           Taichung City, 413, Taiwan
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER PN65M-DOD
65mm (2-1/2")
Coi l  Sheathing Nai ler
15°
TOOL FEATURES
1. Tool Free depth of drive adjustment
2. Fast, powerful industrial engine
3. Lightweight, durable magnesium frame
4. Rotating rafter hook
5. Swivel Fitting included
．Two trigger options available :
    PN65M-DOD-ST (sequential) / PN65M-DOD-CT (contact)
3
2
1
4
5
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
15° Wire Collated Nails
2.5~3.1mm  (0.099"~0.120")
225~300
38~65mm  (1-1/2"~2-1/2")
5.7~7.2mm  (0.224"~0.283")
FASTENER SPECS
AAA
BBB CCC
TOOL SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
2.8 kgs  (6.2 lbs)
5~8 bar  (70~120 psi)
311mm  (12.2")
128mm  (5")
300mm  (11.8")
Applications
Driving Power
Decking, Sheathing, Subflooring,
Siding
680 In-lbs @100 psi